FIRST
Caros
Peter
John
Alexander
Randy
Lawrence
Andrew
Peter
Don
George
Tim

Ken
Dominic
Bob

Bill

Wm. M.
Peter
Clint
John
John
Paul Noble
Jeff
Joel
Don
Robert
Hal
Alvin
Paul
Scott
Mike
Warren
Don
Jennifer
Robert
Lynn
Robert
Jeff

2023 LOST HILLS MEMBERSHIP

LAST
Acosta
Allnutt
Amsilzn
Andryukov
Archer
Bagalini
Barron
Barron
Bartick
Batiuk
Batiuk
Bauer
Bayani
Beecroft
Blanchard
Booth Jr.
Brocks
Brooks
Buskell
Butler
Campbell
Carman
Chesler
Chesson
Clark
Cover
Cron
Crowley
Cubbage
Davis

Day
DeLoach
Donnelly
Donnelly
Edmondson
Edmondson
Ellington

CITY
Ontario
Taft
Phoenix
Haymarket
Scottsdale
Ramona
New Haven
New Haven
Ramona
Geveisberg
Menifee
Gilroy
Union City
Fallbrook
La Cresenta
Menifee
Scottsdale
Long Beach
Summerland
Hunting Beach

Mission Viejo
Atascadero
Baton Rouge
Bakersfield
Chino
Hanford
Warren
Laguna Niguel
Elk Grove
Torrance
Colorado Springs
Phoenix
Phoenix
Pioneer
Pioneer
Bakersfield

12/1/2023

STATE/COUNTRY AMA# PAID TIL DATE
CA 1196406 2023
CA 727950 2023
AZ 753621 2023
CA 548719 Life
AZ 65005 Life
CA 430 Life
Ct L14095 2023
Ct L464925 2023
CA 3258 Director
Germany 10862 life
CA 22835 LIFE
CA 30748 2023
CA 428795 2023
CA 20562 Life
CA 11262 2024
CA 47079 Director
AZ 84018 2024
CA 153181 2024
Canada 1247008 2023
CA 599228 2023

163140 2023
CA 3567 Director
CA 18834 2023
La 22603 2024
CA 471480 2023
CA 3646 Life
CA 105068 2023
Michigan 2298 2023
CA 1283240 2025
CA 61432 2024
CA 9060 2023
co 175015 2023
AZ 1234215 2024
AZ 3951 2024
CA 1177542 2024
CA 651558 2024
CA 528134 2023



Jim
Herbert
Ron
Ted
Jerry
Josh
Brian
Norm
William
Yuan
Walt
Glenn
Yuri
Bernard
Daniel
Ates
Bruce
Roy
Allen
Dan
Ted
Lara Maria
Jerry
James
Tom
Jon
Blake
David
Charlie
Geralyn
lan

Jim
Stan
William
Terry
Ali

Tom
Ittai
Robert
Mykola
Matthew
Shmuel

Farmer
Fawcett
Felix
Firster
Fitch
Freund
Furutani
Furutani
Gannon
Gao
Ghio
Grell

Grushkovskiy

Guest
Guo
Gurcan
Hannah
Hanson
Heinrich
Heinrich
Hidinger
Horak
Hull
Hurst
loerger
James
Jensen
Johannes
Jones
Jones
Kaynes
Kelley
Kelley
Kelley
Kerger
Khani
Kiesling
Kohavi
Koken
Kovalenko
Kruse
Kuflik

Tempe
Fillmore
Solebury
Torrington
Sacramento

Canyon Country

Gardena
Gardena
Kalispell

Stockton
Tangent

Los Gatos
Redmond
Chatsworth
Fort Mohave
Pomona
Mission Viejo

Henderson
Torrance
Boulder City
Sebastopol
Gresham
Camarillo
Avon Lake
Avon Lake
Farnborough
Harbor City
Torrance
Arroyo Grande
San Gabriel
Torrance
San Diego
Los Altos
Ridgecrest
Kharov

Aliso Viejo

AZ

CA

PA

wy

CA

CA

CA

CA
Montana
China
CA

OR
Ukraine
Canada

CA

OR

CA

AZ

CA

CA
Germany
NV

CA

NV

CA

OR

CA

OH

OH
United Kingdom
CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA
Ukraine
CA
Israel

76113
12272
244
3524
75882
807561
82236
9408
63484
1103448
15325
22968
1174578
80191
1245546
790234

312158
1168
40110
TED
pending
1003332
502137
94350
456291
35000
686807
45287
988368
856257
38438
11740
70736
56139
473623
135894
1161356
637073
1161102
39126
728025

2024
2023
Life
Director

Life
2023
2024
2024
2023
2023
2024
2023
2023
2023
2023
Life
2023
Life
Life
Life
Life
2023
2023
2023
2024
2023
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2024
2023
2024
2023
2023
2023
2027
2023
2023
2023
2023



Bradley
Steve
Laruri
Sevak
Taron
David
Justin
Paul
Mike
Douglas
Mike
Patrick
Don
Guy
Mike
Loren
Roger
Jack
Buck
James
Larry
Larry
Tomar
Tiffaney
Faust
Jim
Julie
Carl
Enis
Jasminka
Daryl
Alan
Peter
Robert
Doss
Risto
Michael
Aimee
Mike
John
Mike
Bud
Marilyn

Levine
Lewis
Maila
Malkhasyan
Malkhasyan
Martin
Martin
Masterman
Mayea
Mayer
McKeever
McKenzie
McNamee
Menanno
Meyers
Mills
Morrell
Murphy
Murray
Muther
Norvall
Norvall
Obligenarz
O'Dell
Parker
Parker
Parker
Parsons
Pecenkovic
Pecenkovic
Perkins
Peterson
Pfarr
Piserchio
Porter
Puhakka
Pykelny
Raymond
Richardson
Riese
Roberts
Romak
Ronney

Inglewood
Freemont

Van Nuys
Van Nuys
Lemoore
Lemoore
Vallejo

Simi Valley
Hawthorne
Gardnerville

Moorpark
Granada Hills
Glendale

W. Jordan
Redondo Beach
Salt Lake City
Hanford
Martinez
Woodbridge
Woodbridge
Madera
Gresham
Weatherford
Allen
Weatherford
Lincoln
Anaheim
Anaheim
Bakersfield
LosAitos
Saugus

San Diego
Fresno
Freemont
Poway
Chico

N. Las Vegas
Prescott
Seattle
Lincoln
Northridge

CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
NV
Canada
CA
CA
CA
uT
CA
uT
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
Or
TX
TX
TX
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
NV
AZ
WA
CA
CA

44974
L4877
810034
879795
879794
4317
759642
182816
918622
569115
89734
677527
7080
GUY
3511
381321
flymagic
941945
1179210
736900
17628
17628
1092360
806170
15980
89015
347486
6280
623399
956900
68095
23833
1198190
74654
90612
465730
184492
1911
29768
43774
119632

27032
?

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
Director
2023
2023
2023
2023
LIFE
2023
2023
2024
2023
2023
2024
2023
2025
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2024
2024
2023
2024
2023
2023
2023
2024
2024
2024
2024
Webmaster

Life
2025
2024



Philip
Richard
Peter
Glenn
Marty
Bob
David
Randy
Ed
Michael
John
Jim
Bob
Eric
Philip
Bob
Gus
Ben
Fred
Can Hail
Terry
Tim
Brian
Janna
Kurt
George
Darell

Ronney
Rutenbeck
Sahlberg
Schneider
Schroedter
Scully
Sechrist
Secor
Skorepa
Slessor
Sparling
Sprenger
Stalick
Strengell
Sullivan
Sundberg
Sundberg
Tarcher
Terzian
Tezcan
Thorkildsen
Traver
Van Nest
Van Nest
Van Nest
Walter
Zaballos

Northridge
Ridgecrest
Santa Maria
Diablo
Chico
Orange
Alexandria
Chino Hills
West Jordan
Newport Beach
Northridge
Winnetka
Albany
Claremont

Santa Barbara
Templeton
Fairfax

San Jose

Thousand Oaks
Vista

Bishop

Bishop

Salinas
Fullerton
Hayward

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
Indiana
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
OR
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
Germany
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

65464
417487
L1141
1648
136911
108389
574560
79878
314442
270746
58017
54659
26731
42581
L982323
L007
17119
14553
137
pending
14656
9595
23122
23121
823943
605195
316694

2024
2023
2023
Director
2024
2023
2023
2023
2024
2024
2023
2023
LIFE
2023
2023
Life
Life
2023
Life
2023
Director
2023
Director
2024
2024
2023
2023



